THE THORESBY

2B

Detached Home

>droom

SEI8 EDO




T. 0116 230 1936
E. info@watershomes.co.uk
watershomes.co.uk

Bedroom 1

athroom
ah)

o———0

. Hall
Bedroom 2

The Old Rectory,
Main Street, Glenfield,
Leicester. LE3 8DG

o

o——0

GROUND FLOOR

Kitchen/Dining

Living Room

Kitchen/Dining

g o Hall

v% Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2

m Bathroom

4620
3125
1513
3145
2666
2212

3205
3755
2628
3745
2655
1783

151"
10'3"
411"
10'3"
8'8"
7'3"

10'¢"
12'3"
87"
12'3"
8'8"
510"

Liv'(gg R;pm
N

Images are for illustration purposes only and floorplans are accurate at the time of print.
Therefore, variations in finishes and exact layout may be subject to change. Please request
complete specifications from the agent. Please be aware that a tolerance of 50mm

should be taken into consideration for dimensions due to plasterboard and brickwork.
Measurements provided are maximum measurement information for the space.

W
waters

HOMES



