



GROUND FLOOR

Living Room	4620	Х	3205	15′1″	х	10′6″
Kitchen/Dining	3125	Х	3755	10′3″	Х	12′3″
Hall	1513	Х	2628	4′11″	Х	8′7″
Bedroom 1	3145	Х	3745	10′3″	Х	12′3″
Bedroom 2	2666	Х	2655	8'8"	Х	8'8"
Bathroom	2212	Х	1783	7′3″	Х	5′10″

